
Triwulan I Triwulan II Triwulan III Triwulan IV

Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) ( Ton ) ( Rp )

1   149.76      25,000     3,743,950,000              117.55      25,333     2,977,892,800     163.47      23,000     3,759,810,000     250.41      26,000      6,510,530,000     681.18       16,916,004,767         

2   1.10          50,000     55,150,000                   1.82          50,000     91,000,000          1.20          50,000     60,000,000          2.15          50,000      107,600,000        6.28            313,750,000              

3   23.38        39,333     919,613,333                 13.66        26,667     364,293,333        35.19        36,667     1,290,373,333     31.14        40,000      1,245,600,000     103.37       3,686,970,333           

4   -            -            -                                 -            -            -                        0.39          2,667       1,040,000            0.84          1,667        1,400,000             1.23            1,332,500                  

5   1.22          5,000        6,110,000                     2.89          5,000        14,455,000          36.60        7,000       256,193,000        0.74          4,333        3,219,667             41.46          221,093,333              

6   42.26        30,000     1,267,770,000              4.12          25,000     103,000,000        8.44          20,000     168,800,000        13.69        35,000      479,080,000        68.51          1,883,942,500           

7   112.37      22,500     2,528,392,500              152.88      15,000     2,293,180,500     158.90      20,000     3,178,000,000     212.04      20,000      4,240,800,000     636.19       12,326,214,188         

8   8.66          15,000     129,945,000                 8.57          15,000     128,610,000        2.58          11,667     30,041,667          25.46        15,000      381,870,000        45.27          641,325,000              

9   0.02          5,000        100,000                         -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                         0.02            25,000.000                

10 -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                         -              -                              

11 3.39          50,000     169,250,000                 4.71          54,333     255,926,300        7.65          56,667     433,670,000        17.59        48,333      849,941,667        33.33          1,744,442,700           

12 0.07          10,000     710,000                         0.01          6,667        66,667                  0.22          8,667       1,880,667            0.38          8,500        3,221,500             0.68            5,726,292                  

13 13.66        50,000     682,750,000                 16.85        50,000     842,660,000        15.10        50,000     755,050,000        29.41        50,000      1,470,250,000     75.01          3,750,710,000           

14 -            -            -                                 5.72          20,000     114,400,000        -            -           -                        4.07          10,000      40,710,000           9.79            73,432,500                

15 6.26          10,000     62,610,000                   10.98        17,667     193,987,067        9.52          11,000     104,676,000        11.99        10,000      119,860,000        38.74          471,378,033              

16 0.10          16,667     1,666,667                     0.98          -                        -            -           -                        8.77          36,667      321,530,000        9.85            131,321,333              

17 0.21          20,000     4,240,000                     0.90          -                        0.46          -                        1.18          31,667      37,240,000           2.75            35,507,917                

18 22.18        60,000     1,330,980,000              17.76        63,667     1,130,401,667     26.03        64,000     1,665,792,000     19.45        65,333      1,270,602,667     85.41          5,402,435,500           

19 26.36        50,000     1,318,000,000              27.60        61,667     1,701,870,500     35.67        41,667     1,486,125,000     32.49        50,000      1,624,250,000     122.11       6,207,253,250           

20 2.62          450,000   1,177,650,000              2.79          450,000   1,257,660,000     3.07          450,000   1,381,500,000     2.96          450,000    1,332,000,000     11.44          5,148,810,000           

21 1.15          12,333     14,146,333                   0.85          5,000        4,233,500            0.16          10,000     1,630,000            -            -            -                         2.16            14,737,450                

22 8.01          14,667     117,538,667                 33.97        16,667     566,166,667        27.41        25,000     685,225,000        11.70        15,000      175,425,000        81.09          1,446,069,333           

23 5.72          35,000     200,200,000                 4.90          35,000     171,500,000        5.51          35,000     192,920,000        5.76          35,000      201,495,000        21.89          766,115,000              

24 82.46        8,333        687,200,000                 94.37        5,000        471,825,000        119.90      8,000       959,200,000        173.62      6,000        1,041,702,000     470.35       3,214,031,000           

25 0.90          20,000     18,080,000                   0.06          11,000     616,000               0.19          4,333       836,333               1.48          6,333        9,341,667             2.63            27,375,000                

26 8.89          30,000     266,700,000                 9.45          33,333     315,100,000        10.82        32,000     346,144,000        9.87          30,000      296,040,000        39.03          1,222,877,333           

27 0.18          13,333     2,426,667                     3.36          21,333     71,594,667          3.07          21,000     64,470,000          0.80          20,333      16,246,333           7.41            140,733,000              

28 -            -            -                                 -            -            -                        0.08          3,333       270,000               -            -            -                         0.08            67,500                        

29 0.24          5,000        1,210,000                     -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                         0.24            302,500                     

30 3.81          20,000     76,280,000                   5.36          20,000     107,140,000        3.40          20,000     68,000,000          23.22        20,000      464,460,000        35.79          715,880,000              

31 -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                         -              -                              

32 3.19          10,000     31,940,000                   2.64          10,333     27,238,667          1.08          10,000     10,830,000          4.69          10,000      46,870,000           11.60          116,966,667              
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Triwulan I Triwulan II Triwulan III Triwulan IV

Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) Jumlah Satuan/Kg Total (Rp) ( Ton ) ( Rp )

33 2.52          50,000     126,000,000                 2.54          50,000     127,015,000        1.87          31,667     59,121,667          2.04          35,000      71,400,000              8.97            373,637,500              

34 -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

35 13.95        20,000     279,080,000                 13.18        18,333     241,560,000        14.79        20,000     295,860,000        21.98        20,000      439,540,000           63.90          1,251,375,000           

35 0.00          5,000        20,000                           0.09          3,000        267,000               0.04          -                        0.16          3,667        594,000                   0.29            845,833                     

36 -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

37 -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

38 30.04        26,333     791,053,333                 43.58        20,000     871,600,000        49.61        13,333     661,466,667        83.99        24,000      2,015,760,000        207.22       4,334,351,667           

39 Sidar -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

40 Udang Rebon / Baring -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

41 Gabus laut -            -            -                                 -            -                        -            -                        -            -            -                           -              -                              

42 Ikan Lainnya 240.38      20,000     4,807,600,000              142.32      20,000     2,846,444,000     161.92      20,000     3,238,460,000     215.15      23,333      5,020,190,000        759.78       15,828,670,833         

43 Cumi 22.57        50,000     1,128,600,000              28.34        50,000     1,417,100,000     13.00        50,667     658,616,000        19.58        50,000      979,000,000           83.49          4,188,565,500           

45 Udang Barong/lobster 0.34          250,000   84,000,000                   0.32          250,000   80,000,000          5.05          250,000   1,262,500,000     0.36          250,000    89,750,000              6.07            1,516,250,000           

46 Udang Tiger 0.55          150,000   82,800,000                   0.58          -            -                        0.08          143,333   12,040,000          0.63          93,333      58,893,333              1.84            178,253,333              

47 Udang Flower 2.22          60,000     133,380,000                 7.32          61,667     451,585,000        0.30          22,000     6,490,000            4.07          46,667      190,073,333           13.91          662,074,500              

48 Udang Pink 17.52        18,200     318,918,600                 11.59        17,133     198,643,867        32.45        15,000     486,735,000        30.97        11,333      350,993,333           92.54          1,426,596,667           

49 Udang Putih 25.33        73,333     1,857,606,667              22.17        80,000     1,773,848,000     10.09        63,000     635,418,000        12.27        64,333      789,434,333           69.86          4,901,920,517           

50 Teripang 1.60          250,000   400,000,000                 1.40          -                        -            -           -                        1.06          250,000    263,750,000           4.06            506,875,000              

51 Kepiting/Rajungan 19.41        40,000     776,440,000                 19.95        40,000     797,980,000        1.52          30,000     45,720,000          21.13        35,000      739,550,000           62.01          2,248,025,625           

52 Kerang Dara 0.60          8,000        4,800,000                     0.85          8,000        6,800,000            0.40          2,667       1,066,667            0.55          5,333        2,933,333                2.40            14,400,000                

53 Keong Macan -            -                                 -                        -            -            -              -                              

54 -            -            -              -                              

905.239      25,604,907,767            838.974      22,017,661,200  967.219      24,265,971,000  1,309.790  33,303,147,167      4,021.222  104,058,671,904      
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Triwulan I Triwulan II Triwulan III Triwulan IV

Jumlah Jumlah Jumlah Jumlah ( Ton )

1 Layang 149.76               117.55               163.47               250.41               681.18               

2 Bawal 1.10                    1.82                    1.20                    2.15                    6.28                    

3 Kembung 23.38                 13.66                 35.19                 31.14                 103.37               

4 Tembang -                      -                      0.39                    0.84                    1.23                    

5 Teri 1.22                    2.89                    36.60                 0.74                    41.46                 

6 Tongkol Hitam 42.26                 4.12                    8.44                    13.69                 68.51                 

7 Tongkol Loreng / Krai 112.37               152.88               158.90               212.04               636.19               

8 Kurisi / bogor-bogor 8.66                    8.57                    2.58                    25.46                 45.27                 

9 Lemuru / Dencis 0.02                    -                      -                      -                      0.02                    

10 Lauro/Senangin -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

11 Tengiri 3.39                    4.71                    7.65                    17.59                 33.33                 

12 Layur 0.07                    0.01                    0.22                    0.38                    0.68                    

13 Trakulu / Kuwe 13.66                 16.85                 15.10                 29.41                 75.01                 

14 Tuna / Yellow fin -                      5.72                    -                      4.07                    9.79                    

15 Manyung / otek 6.26                    10.98                 9.52                    11.99                 38.74                 

16 Kakap 0.10                    0.98                    -                      8.77                    9.85                    

17 Sunglir 0.21                    0.90                    0.46                    1.18                    2.75                    

18 Bambangan/Kakap merah 22.18                 17.76                 26.03                 19.45                 85.41                 

19 Kerapu 26.36                 27.60                 35.67                 32.49                 122.11               

20 Kerapu Sunu 2.62                    2.79                    3.07                    2.96                    11.44                 

21 Alu-alu ( Barakuda ) 1.15                    0.85                    0.16                    -                      2.16                    

22 Tongkol Komo/ Loka-loka 8.01                    33.97                 27.41                 11.70                 81.09                 

23 Ketamba/Lencam 5.72                    4.90                    5.51                    5.76                    21.89                 

24 Sembula/siro 82.46                 94.37                 119.90               173.62               470.35               

25 Serisi/tetengkek 0.90                    0.06                    0.19                    1.48                    2.63                    

26 Keneke 8.89                    9.45                    10.82                 9.87                    39.03                 

27 Ketombong 0.18                    3.36                    3.07                    0.80                    7.41                    

28 Mondo -                      -                      0.08                    -                      0.08                    

29 Salam/Lemadang 0.24                    -                      -                      -                      0.24                    

30 Hiu 3.81                    5.36                    3.40                    23.22                 35.79                 

31 ikan Como-como -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

32 Pari 3.19                    2.64                    1.08                    4.69                    11.60                 

33 Beronang 2.52                    2.54                    1.87                    2.04                    8.97                    

34 Kakap Putih -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

35 Selar 13.95                 13.18                 14.79                 21.98                 63.90                 

35 Selangat 0.00                    0.09                    0.04                    0.16                    0.29                    

36 Tiga waja/Hambar -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

37 Kuning-kuning -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

38 Cakalang 30.04                 43.58                 49.61                 83.99                 207.22               

39 Sidar -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

40 Udang Rebon / Baring -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

41 Gabus laut -                      -                      -                      -                      -                      

42 Ikan Lainnya 240.38               142.32               161.92               215.15               759.78               

43 Cumi 22.57                 28.34                 13.00                 19.58                 83.49                 

45 Udang Barong/lobster 0.34                    0.32                    5.05                    0.36                    6.07                    

46 Udang Tiger 0.55                    0.58                    0.08                    0.63                    1.84                    

47 Udang Flower 2.22                    7.32                    0.30                    4.07                    13.91                 

48 Udang Pink 17.52                 11.59                 32.45                 30.97                 92.54                 

49 Udang Putih 25.33                 22.17                 10.09                 12.27                 69.86                 

50 Teripang 1.60                    1.40                    -                      1.06                    4.06                    

51 Kepiting/Rajungan 19.41                 19.95                 1.52                    21.13                 62.01                 

52 Kerang Dara 0.60                    0.85                    0.40                    0.55                    2.40                    

53 Keong Macan

54

905.24               838.97               967.22               1,309.79           4,021.22           JUMLAH
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